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Robyn Tice

From: Don Kraher
Sent: Monday, February 22, 2021 10:36 AM
To: Ericka Burnett; Robyn Tice
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Malcom Yonge Gym -2

additional 
 
Don Kraher 
Council Executive 
Office of the City Council 
222 W. Main Street 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
(850) 435-1686 – Office 
(850) 384-6363 – Cell  

 
City of Pensacola 
 

From: Don Kraher  
Sent: Monday, February 22, 2021 10:34 AM 
To: Jared Moore <JMoore@cityofpensacola.com>; Ann Hill <AHill@cityofpensacola.com>; 'Sherri Myers' 
<smyers@cityofpensacola.com>; Jennifer Brahier <JBrahier@cityofpensacola.com>; Casey Jones 
<cjones@cityofpensacola.com>; Teniade Broughton <TBroughton@cityofpensacola.com>; Delarian Wiggins 
<dewiggins@cityofpensacola.com> 
Cc: Elaine Mager <EMager@cityofpensacola.com>; Sonja Gaines <SGaines@cityofpensacola.com> 
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Malcom Yonge Gym ‐2 

 
Additional Information re Malcolm Yonge discussion. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Don Kraher 
Council Executive 
Office of the City Council 
222 W. Main Street 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
(850) 435-1686 – Office 
(850) 384-6363 – Cell  
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City of Pensacola 
 

From: Don Kraher  
Sent: Wednesday, August 26, 2020 12:01 PM 
To: Jewel Cannada‐Wynn (jcannada‐wynn@cityofpensacola.com) <jcannada‐wynn@cityofpensacola.com>; Jared Moore 
<JMoore@cityofpensacola.com>; P.C. Wu (pcwu@cityofpensacola.com) <pcwu@cityofpensacola.com>; 'Sherri Myers 
(smyers@cityofpensacola.com)' <smyers@cityofpensacola.com>; Andy Terhaar <aterhaar@cityofpensacola.com>; Ann 
Hill <AHill@cityofpensacola.com>; jjerralds@cityofpensacola.com 
Cc: Elaine Mager <EMager@cityofpensacola.com>; Sonja Gaines <SGaines@cityofpensacola.com>; Ericka Burnett 
<EBurnett@cityofpensacola.com>; Robyn Tice <RTice@cityofpensacola.com>; Keith Wilkins 
<KWilkins@cityofpensacola.com>; Kerrith Fiddler <KFiddler@cityofpensacola.com>; Brian Cooper 
<bcooper@cityofpensacola.com> 
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Malcom Yonge Gym ‐2 

 
Council President and Members of City Council 
 
Please see information below as provided by a fellow Council Member.  I believe this is an MOU 
between the City and Lighthouse Christian Academy. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Don Kraher 
Council Executive 
Office of City Council 
City of Pensacola 
222 West Main St. 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
850-435-1686 / Cell:  850-384-6363 
dkraher@cityofpensacola.com 
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Sent from my iPhone 


